
Parent & Me

(15-24 Months)

Parent & Me

(2-3 Years)
Prenastics Prenastics +

Lil’ Ninjas

co-ed (6-9)

Beginner

 (6-8)

Beginner 

(9+)

Monday 9:00-9:45

10:00-10:45

11:00-11:45

4:00-4:45

12:00-12:50

3:00-3:50
6:00-7:00 6:00-6:50

4:00-5:00

6:00-7:00
4:00-5:00

Tuesday 4:00-4:45
5:00-5:50

6:00-6:50
4:00-5:00

Wednesday 9:00-9:45
10:00-10:45

11:00-11:45

12:00-12:50

3:00-3:50

4:00-4:50

5:00-5:50

6:00-6:50

4:00-5:00

5:00-6:00

6:00-7:00

5:00-6:00

Thursday 4:00-4:45
5:00-5:50

6:00-6:50

4:00-5:00

5:00-6:00

6:00-7:00

Friday
10:00-10:45

11:00-11:45

4:00-4:45

12:00-12:50

1:00-1:50

3:00-3:50

4:00-4:50

6:00-6:50

4:00-5:00

5:00-6:00
6:00-7:00

Saturday 9:00-9:45
10:00-10:45

11:00-11:45

9:00-9:50

10:00-10:50

11:00-11:50

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

Summer 25 Class Schedule
(July 7th - August 30th)



Intermediate

(6-8) 

Intermediate

(9+) 

Advanced/

Advanced +
Boys

Beginner 

Tumbling

Advanced

Tumbling
Adult

Monday 5:00-6:00 5:00-6:00 5:00-6:00

Tuesday 4:00-5:00 5:00-6:00 6:00-7:00

Wednesday
4:00-5:00

6:00-7:00
6:00-7:00 5:00-6:00 6:00-7:00

Thursday 4:00-5:00

Friday
4:00-5:00

5:00-6:00
6:00-7:00 5:00-6:00

Saturday
9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00
11:000-12:00 11:00-12:00

PeakGymnasticsNY.com

Contact@PeakGymnasticsNY.com

(845) 473- 3966


